
National Schools NSEA JwS Qualifiers
Show Jumping Qualifiers including Hicktead Elite Team and Individual Qualifiers
at Felbridge Show Ground on Sunday 13th June 2021

Arrive, compete , leave. This is a closed event
Team managers to collect prizes
NSEA covid protocols still apply. Facemasks for coursewalk, loos & queue's

CLASS 1
Intermediate 90-95cm JwS Team and Individual Qualifier 9.30am start

No  Member School  Team Name  Horse Name

1 Ashford School Paint The Town Red

5 Burgess Hill Girls  Blue

6 Burgess Hill Girls  Rockrimmon Highlight

75 Mayfield  George

81 Gordon's School Del

19 Cumnor House School, Sussex  Flo

26 Gordon's School Gordon's Jed
27 Gordon's School Gordon's Soviet Suspect
28 Gordon's School Gordon's Bloomfield Pocket Money

37 Kent College, Canterbury Kent College Canterbury Debay Z
38 Kent College, Canterbury Kent College Canterbury Run the risk 
39 Kent College, Canterbury Kent College Canterbury Reunited
40 Kent College, Canterbury Kent College Canterbury Sapphire 

44 Lancing College  Coroyale

45 Lewes Old Grammar School Ben Owen

46 New Hall School Milo

60 St Catherines School, Bramley Mr Bubbles

61 St Catherines School, Bramley Captain Foley

62 St Catherines School, Bramley Dunleway Petruchio



71 Mayfield Mayfield Noodle
72 Mayfield Mayfield Dernhatten Sally
73 Mayfield Mayfield Azurite
74 Mayfield Mayfield

10 Cranleigh Cranleigh Libby
11 Cranleigh Cranleigh My Friend Jackson
12 Cranleigh Cranleigh Charlie
13 Cranleigh Cranleigh Gorsehill Jack

14 Cranleigh Jack In The Box III

CLASS 2
Open 1m - 1.05 JwS Team and Individual Qualifier to follow, approx 11am

No  Member School  Team Name  Horse Name

15 Cranleigh Cranleigh Gorey Grey (Rio)
16 Cranleigh Cranleigh Galtemoor Sunshine
17 Cranleigh Cranleigh Lottie
18 Cranleigh Cranleigh Jack's Choice

13 Cranleigh Gorsehill Jack

38 Kent College, Canterbury Kent College Canterbury Run the risk 
41 Kent College, Canterbury Kent College Canterbury Lios Na Tuleha Blaithin
42 Kent College, Canterbury Kent College Canterbury Fleur de lis 
43 Kent College, Canterbury Kent College Canterbury Bellusiena

71 Mayfield  Noodle
73 Mayfield Azurite

Mayfield 

27 Gordon's School Gordon's Soviet Suspect
28 Gordon's School Gordon's Bloomfield Pocket Money
29 Gordon's School Gordon's Withcombe Stan the Man

36 Invicta Grammar Florian

19 Cumnor House School, Sussex Flo

25 Farlington Its Minster Doubt

39 Kent College, Canterbury Reunited



37 Kent College, Canterbury Debay Z

46 New Hall School Milo

69 Uplands Community College Audrey's Happy Fellow

81 Gordon's School Del

3 Berkhamsted School Glynndale Prometheus

5 Burgess Hill Girls Blue

CLASS 3
1.10m  JwS  Advanced Open Individual Qualifier - HORSES to follow, approx 12.15pm

No  Member School  Team Name  Horse Name
25 Farlington Its Minster Doubt
36 Invicta Grammar Florian
42 Kent College, Canterbury Fleur de lis 
54 Shoreham College Up to Us
43 Kent College, Canterbury Bellusiena

CLASS 4
1.10  JwS  Individual Qualifier - PONIES to follow, approx 12.30pm

No  Member School  Team Name  Horse Name
55 Shoreham College Wilma Dan
41 Kent College, Canterbury Lios Na Tuleha Blaithin
63 St Catherines School, Bramley Dunlewey Petruchio
70 Walthamstow Hall Felton Rich Ruby 
78 Mayfield Shanbo Kate's Grey
56 Shoreham College Cooga Blue

CLASS 5
1M-1.05 Open Show Jumping Team and Individual Qualifier1.15pm start
including Hickstead Elite Team Qualifier

No  Member School  Team Name  Horse Name

21 Eastbourne College Eastbourne College Castlelodge Golden Return
22 Eastbourne College Eastbourne College Munro Highlander
23 Eastbourne College Eastbourne College Amelia V
24 Eastbourne College Eastbourne College Illusion VIII

49 Seaford College Seaford Ballykeelaune
50 Seaford College Seaford Big Time Rebel
52 Seaford College Seaford Access Blue
53 Seaford College Seaford Lollipop Du Langwater



30 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Oriental Princess
33 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Cuffstown Village Boy
31 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Chivas Regal
35 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Murphys Diamond

63 St Catherines School, Bramley St Catherines, Bramley Dunlewey Petruchio
64 St Catherines School, Bramley St Catherines, Bramley Tara V111
59 St Catherines School, Bramley St Catherines, Bramley Moonlite Horrid Henry

34 Hurstpierpoint College  Checkmate Z 1

48 Sackville School (West Sussex)  Harlequin Billy Elliot 

51 Seaford College  King III

65 Steyning Grammar School Cloonbrooke Boy

66 Steyning Grammar School Keredern Hazy Match Fionn 

76 Mayfield Jamie

67 Sutton Valence School  E Boy

68 Sutton Valence School  Flax lodge Indie

79 Greshams Phoebe

80 St Marys El Zarka

2 Battle Abbey School  The Summit

4 Berkhamsted School Vita

7 Claremont School Robbie 

8 Claremont School Super Snoop

CLASS 6
Advanced Show Jumping 1.10 Individual Qualifier
including Hickstead Elite Individual Qualifier to follow, approx 2.30pm 
A - HORSES

No  Member School  Team Name  Horse Name
4 Berkhamsted School Vita
9 Claremont School Jewel\'s Rox



24 Eastbourne College Illusion VIII
31 Hurstpierpoint College Chivas Regal
34 Hurstpierpoint College  Checkmate Z 1
35 Hurstpierpoint College Murphys Diamond
47 New Hall School KANNZO Z
76 Mayfield Jamie
53 Seaford College Lollipop Du Langwater
64 St Catherines School, Bramley Tara V111
67 Sutton Valence School E Boy
68 Sutton Valence School Flax lodge Indie

B - PONIES to follow, approx 2.50pm
50 Seaford College Big Time Rebel

2 Battle Abbey School The Summit
78 Mayfield Shanbo Kate's Grey
30 Hurstpierpoint College Oriental Princess
49 Seaford College Ballykeelaune
59 St Catherines School, Bramley Moonlite Horrid Henry
69 Uplands Community College Audrey's Happy Fellow
79 Greshams Phoebe
80 St Marys El Zarka


